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RESULTS FROM CLARKSTON G & CC
2017 INDEPENDENCE DAY FLAG TOURNAMENT

MENS DIVISION

TERRY ROSENQUIST
JERRY THOMPSON
DAVE SWANSON
LOREN SCHNEIDER
LARRY BAKER
AARON WOJCIK
CRAIG RASMUSSEN
JEFF ADAMS
DAN CHAPMAN
CURT JOHNSON
RICK BARNES
JC RUTHERFORD
DARIN MCCALL
DEAN VAHLKAMP

MENS SKINS $11.00 ea.

GROSS

DARIN MCCALL
DAVE SWANSON
JEFF ADAMS
DAVE SWANSON
DAVE SWANSON
KEITH OLSON
DON GREGGAIN
JEFF ADAMS

HOLE DIST. TOHOLE

19
19

15'
200 YDS
214 YDS

HOLED
11"
17
2'6"
4' 4"
6' 6"
12
30" 3"
12 YDS
38 YDS
38 YDS
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$ 115.00
95.00
85.00
75.00
65.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
17.50
17.50
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

LADIES DIVISION

HOLE DIST. TO HOLE

HELEN HENRY 19 196 YDS
ELVA ROGERS 19 200 YDS
JOYCE HARTZELL 19 215 YDS
ANNE CHAPMAN 18 56"
SHARON VAHLKAMP 18 20" 10"
DEBBIE STELLYES 18 30" 2"
LINDA RUTHRUFF 18 59 YDS
TAMMY BRUNS 18 98 YDS

WOMENS SKINS $6.00 ea.

# GROSS

1 KATHY SCHNEIDER
4 ANNE CHAPMAN
7 LILA NOLAND

9 HELEN HENRY
11 HELEN HENRY
15 TAMMY BRUNS
16 KATHY SCHNEIDER
18 CAROL LEISI
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90.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
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DARIN MCCALL
CURT JOHNSON
CORBY HAMMOND
DAVE SWANSON
KEITH OLSON
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13
15
18

NET

SHEILA WOOLEY

LILA NOLAND
LILA NOLAND

TAMMY BRUNS
CAROL LEISI
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