RESULTS FROM CLARKSTON G & CC 2017 INDEPENDENCE DAY FLAG TOURNAMENT

	<u>MENS DIVISION</u>						<u>LADIES DIVISION</u>					
		HOLE	DIST. TO HOLE					HOLE	DIST. TO HOLE			
1st	TERRY ROSENQUIST	19	15'	\$	115.00	1st	HELEN HENRY	19	196 YDS	\$	90.00	
2nd	JERRY THOMPSON	19	200 YDS	\$	95.00	2nd	ELVA ROGERS	19	200 YDS	\$	70.00	
3rd	DAVE SWANSON	19	214 YDS	\$	85.00	3rd	JOYCE HARTZELL	19	215 YDS	\$	60.00	
4th	LOREN SCHNEIDER	18	HOLED	\$	75.00	4th	ANNE CHAPMAN	18	5' 6"	\$	50.00	
5th	LARRY BAKER	18	11"	\$	65.00	5th	SHARON VAHLKAMP	18	20' 10"	\$	40.00	
6th	AARON WOJCIK	18	1' 7"	\$	55.00	6th	DEBBIE STELLYES	18	30' 2"	\$	35.00	
7th	CRAIG RASMUSSEN	18	2' 6"	\$	50.00	7th	LINDA RUTHRUFF	18	59 YDS	\$	30.00	
8th	JEFF ADAMS	18	4' 4"	\$	45.00	8th	TAMMY BRUNS	18	98 YDS	\$	25.00	
9th	DAN CHAPMAN	18	6' 6"	\$	40.00							
10th	CURT JOHNSON	18	12'	\$	35.00							
11th	RICK BARNES	18	30' 3"	\$	30.00							
12th	JC RUTHERFORD	18	12 YDS	\$	25.00							
t-13th	DARIN MCCALL	18	38 YDS	\$	17.50							
t-13th	DEAN VAHLKAMP	18	38 YDS	\$	17.50							
	MENS SKINS \$11.00 ea.	WOMENS SK	(INS \$6 00 <i>6</i>	a a								
#	GROSS						#	GROSS	, a.			
1	DARIN MCCALL		3				# 1		SCHNEIDER		4	
3	DAVE SWANSON		3 3				4		CHAPMAN		4 3	
6	JEFF ADAMS		3				7		NOLAND		2	
7	DAVE SWANSON		2				9		N HENRY		4	
9	DAVE SWANSON		3				11	HELE	N HENRY		5	
14	KEITH OLSON		3				15		IY BRUNS		4	
15	DON GREGGAIN		3				16		SCHNEIDER		4	
17	JEFF ADAMS		2				18	CAR	OL LEISI		4	

	<u>NET</u>		<u>NET</u>				
1	DARIN MCCALL	2	3	SHEILA WOOLEY	2		
2	CURT JOHNSON	3	7	LILA NOLAND	1		
8	CORBY HAMMOND	3	13	LILA NOLAND	4		
9	DAVE SWANSON	2	15	TAMMY BRUNS	3		
14	KEITH OLSON	2	18	CAROL LEISI	2		